Marshall Ireland BSN, RN

RN license: 74341

8508 Moon Eagle Dr. NE Albuquerque, NM 87113

619-916-8471

ireland.marshall@gmail.com

Education

Bachelor of Science in Nursing
San Diego State University, San Diego CA

Associates in Arts, Liberal Arts
San Diego Mesa College, San Diego CA

Associates in Arts, Psychology
San Diego Mesa College, San Diego CA

Nursing Employment History

Registered Nurse
State of New Mexico, CYFD, Albuquerque NM

Registered Nurse
Maxim Staffing Solutions, Albuquerque NM

Registered Nurse
Presbyterian Hospital, Albuquerque NM

Registered Nurse
Maxim Staffing Solutions, Albuquerque NM

Preoperative, Postoperative Unit
Tri-City Surgery Center, Vista CA

Medical Intensive Care Unit
Sharp Chula Vista Medical Center, C hula Vista CA

Academic Accomplishments

. Dean’s List, SDSU
. Golden Key International Honour Society, SDSU
. Dean’s Honor List, San Diego Mesa College

Maxim Placements

Presbyterian Hospital (Chart Abstraction), Youth Diagnostic and
Development Center (Floor RN), HealthSouth (Floor RN), NM Children,
Youth, and Families Department -Camino (Floor RN), Specialty
Hospital (Floor RN)

2009

2006

2005

2018-2022

2015-2018

2012-2015

2011-2012

2010-2011

2010

2006
2006
2004-2005



