Marshall Ireland BSN, RN

RN license: 74341 8508 Moon Eagle Dr. NE Albuquerque, NM 87113 619-916-8471 ireland.marshall@gmail.com

Education		
	Bachelor of Science in Nursing San Diego State University, San Diego CA	2009
	Associates in Arts, Liberal Arts <i>San Diego Mesa College</i> , San Diego <i>CA</i>	2006
	Associates in Arts, Psychology San Diego Mesa College, San Diego <i>CA</i>	2005
Nursing Employm	ent History	
	Registered Nurse <i>State of New Mexico, CYFD</i> , Albuquerque NM	2018-2022
	Registered Nurse Maxim Staffing Solutions, Albuquerque NM	2015-2018
	Registered Nurse Presbyterian Hospital , Albuquerque NM	2012-2015
	Registered Nurse Maxim Staffing Solutions , Albuquerque NM	2011-2012
	Preoperative, Postoperative Unit Tri-City Surgery Center, Vista CA	2010-2011
	Medical Intensive Care Unit Sharp Chula Vista Medical Center, C hula Vista CA	2010
Academic Accom	plishments	
	Dean's List SDSII	2006

• Dean's List, SDSU	2006
 Golden Key International Honour Society, SDSU 	2006
Dean's Honor List, San Diego Mesa College	2004-2005

Maxim Placements

Presbyterian Hospital (Chart Abstraction), Youth Diagnostic and Development Center (Floor RN), HealthSouth (Floor RN), NM Children, Youth, and Families Department -Camino (Floor RN), Specialty Hospital (Floor RN)